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What do you feel is the number one priority on a NR
IP site is (honestly)? /

1. Performance (production)

3. Safety and performance equal standing

I, 47 %

4. Other
0%
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Compared to your other clients is NR... /

1. More focussed on safety
. 46%
2. Less focussed on safety

I 10%

3. Equally focussed
I 29%

4. NR is our only client

I 16%
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As a Client NR has a consistent approach to safety 7

management across the regions and major programmes?

1. Strongly agree
I 17 %
2. Agree

I 17 %

3. Neither agree or disagree
0%

4. Disagree

I 17 %
5. Strongly disagree

50%
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Do you think action will be taken against your

ety
company for poor safety performance? /

1. Yes
0%

2. No
0%



NetworkRail

|

— 4

Do you believe NR should mandate certain bits of
equipment on you, such as safety glasses?

1. Yes

2. No
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Should NR mandate ICI across the industry? /

1. Yes

2. No
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Do you think our PCL licence scheme adds value? /

1. Yes

2. No
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Do you think our POS scheme adds value? /

1. Yes

2. No
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How many Life saving Rules are there? /

1. 12

3%

2. 10
N 94%
3. 11

W3%

4. 9

11%

5. 13

0%
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When was the last time one of your team //4

challenged you on a safety issue?

1. today

I 0%

2. This week
N 54%
3. Within a month

I 2 3%

4. Over a month

I 9%

5. never

B 5%
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Which part of todays conference was most useful? /

1. Francis Paonessa opening address
B 4%

2. Planning & Delivery of Safe Work
I 18%

3. Refreshing of the Lifesaving Rules
I 25 %

4. Show cases

2%

5. Wellbeing
S 51%
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—
Does the PSLG Conference add value? /

1. Yes




